IOSR Journal of Electrical and Electronics Engineering (IOSR-JEEE)
e-ISSN: 2278-1676, p-ISSN: 2320-3331, Volume 17, Issue 2 Ser. I (Mar. – Apr. 2022), PP 53-55
DOI: 10.9790/1676-1702015355                               www.iosrjournals.org                                               53 | Page
Pressure Sensor RF- Transmitter under Influence of
Intermodulation In The Vicinity Of Emi
B.Kalyan Kumar (Sri JJTU ,PhD Scholar)
1

reflected intermodulation powers. The 3rd intermodulation powers around 6.99 MHz and 7.001 MHz .
Figure-2 Reflected power under influence of EMI
Pressure Sensor RF- Transmitter under Influence of Intermodulation In The Vicinity Of Emi
DOI: 10.9790/1676-1702015355                               www.iosrjournals.org                                               55 | Page
III. Conclusion
This paper emphasizes the importance the analysis of the EMI for RF stages of wireless pressure
sensor. The simulation tool is very important in the analysis of EMI due to the cost of the EMI measuring
instruments and test set up. The EMI and RF stage analysis results will give the main purpose of the design
consideration of RF stage of wireless pressure sensor and to deal with the minimization EMI at the RF stage or
at the system level. In the simulation-based analysis is also is based on the software.
Future work
The analysis and designing RF-transmitterfor wireless pressure sensor as per the Electromagnetic compatibility
(EMC) Standards.
References
[1]. F. Fiori, “On the Susceptibility of Chopper Operational Amplifiers to EMI,” IEEE Trans. Electromagn. Compat., vol. 58, no. 4, pp.
1000–1006, 2016, doi: 10.1109/TEMC.2016.2544950.
[2]. F. Fiori, “Susceptibility of chopper OpAmps to EMI,” IEEE Int. Symp. Electromagn. Compat., vol. 2015-Septm, pp. 1018–1021,
2015, doi: 10.1109/ISEMC.2015.7256306.
[3]. I. N. A. Tuning, “INVESTIGATION OF INTERMODULATION C2 / co,” vol. 72, no. 2, pp. 0–4, 1983.
[4]. J. H. Mulligan and C. A. Paludi, “Varactor Tuning Diodes as a Source of Intermodulation in RF Amplifiers,” IEEE Trans.
Electromagn. Compat., vol. EMC-25, no. 4, pp. 412–421, 1983, doi: 10.1109/TEMC.1983.304130.
[5]. M. F. Karsi and W. C. Lindsey, “Effects of CW interference on phase-locked loop performance,” IEEE Trans. Commun., vol. 48,
no. 5, pp. 886–896, 2000, doi: 10.1109/26.843206.
[6]. K. Buisman et al., “‘Distortion-free’ varactor diode topologies for RF adaptivity,” IEEE MTT-S Int. Microw. Symp. Dig., vol. 2005,
no. July, pp. 157–160, 2005, doi: 10.1109/MWSYM.2005.1516547.
[7]. M. Esmaeil Heidari and A. A. Abidi, “Behavioral models of frequency pulling in oscillators,” 2007 IEEE Int. Behav. Model. Simul.
Work. BMAS, pp. 100–104, 2007, doi: 10.1109/BMAS.2007.4437533.
[8]. P. Maffezzoni, L. Codecasa, D. D’Amore, and M. Santomauro, “Closed-form expression of frequency pulling in unlocked-driven
nonlinear oscillators,” Eur. Conf. Circuit Theory Des. 2007, ECCTD 2007, no. 4, pp. 914–917, 2007, doi:
10.1109/ECCTD.2007.4529746.
[9]. P. Maffezzoni and D. D’Amore, “Evaluating pulling effects in oscillators due to small-signal injection,” IEEE Trans. Comput. Des.
Integr. Circuits Syst., vol. 28, no. 1, pp. 22–31, 2009, doi: 10.1109/TCAD.2008.2009142.
[10]. T. Dubois, J. J. Laurin, J. Raoult, and S. Jarrix, “Effect of low and high power continuous wave electromagnetic interference on a
microwave oscillator system: From VCO to PLL to QPSK receiver,” IEEE Trans. Electromagn. Compat., vol. 56, no. 2, pp. 286–
293, 2014, doi: 10.1109/TEMC.2013.2280670.
[11]. J. Yang, “A harsh environment wireless pressure sensing solution utilizing high temperature electronics,” Sensors (Switzerland),